The Boreal Shores Art Tour (BSAT) was established in 2017 as 
Manitoba's largest visual art tour. BSAT is designed to be self-guided and features artists 
throughout Eastern Manitoba in both studio and group locations.  

Job Type: This is a contract position with a total of two hundred and seventy-five (275) hours 
over an eleven (11) month period. 

Position Summary: Reporting to the Board of Directors and working with a team of volunteers, 
the Coordinator manages the administrative and functional activities of the Boreal Shores Art 
Tour to ensure that all the tasks are completed.